
NGV Safety Training

Riverside, CA • September 29-October 1, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Daniel Alcala Hemet Unified School District Mechanic III 1791 West Acacia Ave. Hemet CA 92545

Gregory Andersen ET Environmental Sr. Project Manager 2840 S. 36th Street Phoenix AZ 85034

Ricardo Arzate Palo Verde Valley Transit Agency Service Tech 415 N. Main Street Blythe CA 92225

Jeremy Burrie North County Transit District Quality Control Supervisor 810 Mission Avenue Oceanside CA 92054

Sean Friezer City of South Pasadena Lead Transit Driver 1102 Oxley Street South Pasadena CA 91030

Matt Gardner Hemet Unified School District Mechanic II 1791 West Acacia Ave. Hemet CA 92545

Michael Kelsey NCTD QC Supervisor 810 Mission Ave. Oceanside CA 92054

Tommy Melendez City of Los Angeles Equipment Specialist 100 S. Main St., 10th floor Los Angeles CA 90012
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Auto

mobiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

951-765-5100 dalcala@hemetusd.org 80 Yes X

602-437-1234 x406 gandersen@etenv.com

760-922-1140 pvtss@yahoo.com 10 X X

760-966-6696 jburrie@nctd.org 142 39 X

626-403-7368 SFreizer@SouthPasadenaCA.gov 5 X

951-765-5100 mgardner@hemetusd.org 70-80 Yes X

760-967-2826 mkelsey@nctd.org 153 60 X

213-200-9521 Tommy.melendez@lacity.org 250-300 30 X X
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Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers

80

1

2

1

80

2

2 1
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Additional Comments


